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     We had 43 shooters who arrived for our 
first match of  the season. It was great to 
see everyone after a harsh winter. It was the 
first match of  the year for many. Despite 
some rust, we all got back into the spirit of  
the game. 
     We did have some flooding on the first 
two stages from Friday night, but managed 
to shoot around it. The stages weren’t too 
difficult to navigate. One clay bird bonus 
on Stage 1 was hit by 13 shooters, both clay 
bird bonuses were hit by 21 sharpshooters. 
On Stage 5, one clay bird bonus was hit by 
16 shooters and both bonuses were hit by 
10 sharpshooters. Not bad for the begin-
ning of  the season.
   

Stormy Roads was the winner of  our 
50/50 drawing and won $70.

43 GUNSLINGERS SHAKE RUST OFF FIREARMS
TO BEGIN 11TH SEASON AT RATTLESNAKE RIDGE

WEATHER GODS RELENT, GIVE US PERFECT WEATHER FOR FIRST MATCH
.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .

N E W  S H O O T E R S
 We had 1 new gunslinger for our 
first match of  the year. Welcome to 
Lefty Colt, from New Jersey Territory. 
Hope you enjoyed your time on our 
range, and you come on back again!

C L E A N  S H O O T E R S 
 We had 5 clean shooters for our first 
match. Congratulations to Chama Kid, 
Lady Charlotte, Missemall Bob, Pb 
Slinger and The Eastwood Kid. That 
was some nice shootin’ for the first match 
of  the season. 

T O P  S H O O T E R S
The Eastwood Kid was our Top Gun 
for the April match (he musta been 
practicin’)... Spinning Sally came in 
second and Stormy Roads came in  
third. Congratulations to all who won 
their categories.

Lefty Colt

Jewels Cartwright

A N D . . .   
Gotta thank the cowpokes for helping 
setup on Saturday... Abe, Duke, Mighty 
Quinn, Missemall Bob and Stormy 
Roads. Appreciate it... 
     Hope you can make it on May 12th, our 
next match, which is the 2nd Sunday and 
also Mother’s Day. Lunch will be free for 
all of  our Lady shooters!  
    Our Fourth Annual 3-Day match, 
Rendezvous at Rattlesnake Ridge, is 
coming up,  July 12-14. We have almost 
45 shooters registered with 2 and a half  
months to go. 
     Happy Trails,  
     Ziggady Zag, Editor   

The Eastwood kid

Spinning Sally
Marshal Jacobey John, Smilin’ Pete and 
Renegade Roper



CW Doc Shores

Missemall Bob

Annabelle Bransford

Bad Shot

Cholula Mike Dirtwater Dawg

CATEGORY 
WINNERS

COWBOY.........The Quick and The Red

LADY WRANGLER.....Renegade Roper

WRANGLER............James Samuel Pike

LADY 49er........................ Spinning Sally

49er ......................... The Eastwood Kid

SENIOR .........................Cold Brook Kid

LADY 
SILVER SENIOR .. Annabelle Bransford

SILVER SENIOR ........................ Chivato

ELDER STATESMAN  .....Kerry Blue Kid

CATTLE BARON ................. Nighthawk

LADY DUELIST .............Lady Charlotte

DUELIST ......................... Stormy Roads

SENIOR DUELIST .................I.C. Moose

SENIOR GUNFIGHTER..Abe The Crippler

CLASSIC COWBOY ....... Travis Spencer

LADY B-WESTERN . Jewels Cartwright

B-WESTERN .......................Wyatt Hurts

FRONTIER Cartridge
DUELIST..............................Smilin’ Pete 

FRONTIER Cartridge
GUNFIGHTER.........................Bad Shot

STAGE WINNERS
STAGE 1: The Eastwood Kid... 19.00

STAGE 2: Spinning Sally........ 17.44

STAGE 3: Sixgun Schwaby..... 21.80

STAGE 4: The Eastwood Kid... 23.59

STAGE 5: James Samuel Pike ...19.13

Jewels Cartwright

Lady Charlotte

Cold Brook Kid

Abe and Chivato



Black Jack Ed

Renegade Roper Lefty Colt

Dirty Dingus Diggs Jesamy Kid Hammerin Steel and IC Moose

Jewels Cartwright The Eastwood Kid

Sixgun Schwaby Travis Spencer Smilin’ Pete

Chivato Kerry Blue Kid Mickey Free

Wyatt Hurts



IC Moose

Stony Trails Marshal Jacobey John

Lady Charlotte Chivato and Kerry Blue Kid Pb Slinger

Cimarron Boca Grumpy Gramps

Nighthawk Dirtwater Dawg Major E.A. Sterner

Grumpy Gramps Missemall Bob Hammerin Steel

Sunny Daze



Pb Slinger

Stormy Roads Sunny Daze

Lady Charlotte Major E.A. Sterner Stony Trails

Posse 1 Hammerin Steel

Black Jack Ed and Adua The Quick and The Red Dirtwater Dawg

IC Moose Mickey Free Grumpy Gramps

Missemall Bob



Annabelle Bransford Missemall Bob Rowdy Bill and Annabelle

Cimarron BocaNighthawk

Kerry Blue Kid

IC Moose, Missemall Bob and Major E.A. Sterner The Eastwood Kid Lefty Colt, Jewels Cartwright and Cimarron Boca

The Quick and The Red and Stony Trails

Rhsty Heatmore Lady Charlotte

Hammerin Steel Zach Taylor IC Moose



Rowdy Bill and Spinning Sally

Pb Slinger Travis Spencer and Black Jack Ed

Marshal Jacobey John Black Jack Ed Annabelle Bransford

IC Moose Dirty Dingus Diggs

Dirty Dingus Diggs Jewels Cartwright Travis Spencer

The Keeper of The Red Tail Cold Brook Kid Renegade Roper, Annabelle, Smilin’ Pete and Travis

CW Doc Shaores



Sunny Daze and Lady Charlotte Stormy Roads

Stony Trails Black Jack Ed

Rhsty Heatmore Sunny Daze

Major E.A. Sterner The Quick and The Red

Marshal Jacobey John Abe and Chama Kid The Eastwood Kid

T R I V I A  Q U E S T I O N 

The actor on the left starred in the 
radio version.  The actor on the right 
starred in the television series.
So the questions are:
1. What was the program name?
2. Who was the radio actor?
3. Who was the TV actor?
4. What city and hotel did they live in?
5. Who was their trusted bellhop?
6. How did they advertise their skills?
7. What firearm did they carry  
     concealed? 

        Email me with the answers.

Zach Taylor
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Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 The Eastwood Kid FN 104.46 8 23.00 0 0 2 19.00 1 19.78 0 0 0 19.78 2 22.12 0 0 0 22.12 2 23.59 0 0 0 23.59 1 21.97 0 0 1 19.97 2

2 Spinning Sally LFN 122.60 23 24.43 0 0 0 24.43 5 17.44 0 0 0 17.44 1 22.50 0 0 0 22.50 3 24.59 1 0 0 29.59 5 28.64 0 0 0 28.64 9

3 Stormy Roads D 128.30 28 27.20 0 0 2 23.20 4 21.67 0 0 0 21.67 3 24.45 0 0 0 24.45 4 27.30 0 0 0 27.30 2 30.68 1 0 2 31.68 15

4 James Samuel Pike W 136.05 48 21.22 0 0 1 19.22 2 18.17 2 0 0 28.17 13 19.98 0 1 0 29.98 15 19.55 4 0 0 39.55 17 19.13 0 0 0 19.13 1

5 Cholula Mike FN 143.69 47 30.18 0 0 1 28.18 7 23.16 0 0 0 23.16 5 25.70 0 0 0 25.70 6 32.75 0 0 0 32.75 9 32.90 1 0 2 33.90 20

6 Renegade Roper LW 145.23 51 33.11 0 0 2 29.11 10 21.61 1 0 0 26.61 10 23.04 1 0 0 28.04 9 35.44 1 0 0 40.44 19 23.03 0 0 1 21.03 3

7 Kerry Blue Kid ES 148.93 58 25.61 0 0 2 21.61 3 22.05 3 0 0 37.05 22 25.85 1 0 0 30.85 16 28.13 0 0 0 28.13 3 28.29 1 0 1 31.29 14

8 Rhsty Heatmore FN 152.12 60 28.58 1 0 2 29.58 11 18.98 2 0 0 28.98 14 28.24 0 0 0 28.24 10 32.63 2 0 0 42.63 21 24.69 0 0 1 22.69 4

9 Chivato SS 154.17 63 30.24 1 0 1 33.24 16 25.43 0 0 0 25.43 8 29.46 1 0 0 34.46 22 31.82 0 0 0 31.82 7 24.22 1 0 0 29.22 10

10 Cold Brook Kid S 157.89 64 32.43 0 0 2 28.43 9 25.10 3 0 0 40.10 25 32.48 0 0 0 32.48 18 29.38 0 0 0 29.38 4 29.50 0 0 1 27.50 8

11 Dirty Dingus Diggs SS 158.53 72 29.12 1 0 0 34.12 18 21.69 0 0 0 21.69 4 26.19 0 0 0 26.19 7 38.39 1 0 0 43.39 24 28.14 1 0 0 33.14 19

12 Annabelle Bransford LSS 160.03 71 33.91 0 0 2 29.91 13 26.55 0 0 0 26.55 9 33.26 1 0 0 38.26 26 34.22 0 0 0 34.22 11 31.09 0 0 0 31.09 12

13 Chama Kid S 160.75 72 32.36 0 0 2 28.36 8 27.91 0 0 0 27.91 12 39.20 0 0 0 39.20 27 36.02 0 0 0 36.02 14 31.26 0 0 1 29.26 11

14 Jesamy Kid S 163.14 76 29.10 0 0 2 25.10 6 30.32 2 0 0 40.32 26 25.34 0 0 0 25.34 5 29.39 1 0 0 34.39 12 27.99 2 0 0 37.99 27

15 Lefty Colt S 165.27 83 33.72 0 0 0 33.72 17 30.82 0 0 0 30.82 16 27.99 1 0 0 32.99 19 34.98 0 0 0 34.98 13 31.76 1 0 2 32.76 18

16 Moss SS 174.15 91 43.41 1 0 2 44.41 28 27.10 0 0 0 27.10 11 36.28 0 0 0 36.28 24 32.46 0 0 0 32.46 8 35.90 0 0 1 33.90 20

17 Ziggady Zag ES 175.31 83 37.32 2 0 2 43.32 27 26.35 4 0 0 46.35 34 28.99 0 0 0 28.99 11 31.80 0 0 0 31.80 6 28.85 0 0 2 24.85 5

18 Hammerin Steel FN 175.38 87 28.89 1 0 2 29.89 12 32.14 2 0 0 42.14 31 27.19 0 0 0 27.19 8 23.68 5 0 0 48.68 29 26.48 1 0 2 27.48 7

19 Travis Spencer CCB 176.54 91 28.74 2 0 1 36.74 21 26.71 1 0 0 31.71 17 29.73 0 0 0 29.73 13 33.19 0 0 0 33.19 10 39.17 2 0 2 45.17 30

20 Sixgun Schwaby D 177.08 81 24.36 3 0 0 39.36 23 19.40 1 0 0 24.40 6 21.80 0 0 0 21.80 1 25.39 7 0 0 60.39 38 21.13 2 0 0 31.13 13

21 Smilin' Pete BPFCD 177.24 95 34.52 1 0 2 35.52 20 26.02 2 1 0 46.02 33 28.29 1 0 0 33.29 20 31.95 1 0 0 36.95 16 27.46 0 0 1 25.46 6

22 Jewels Cartwright LBW 180.34 92 34.55 2 0 1 42.55 25 25.17 2 0 0 35.17 18 29.40 0 0 0 29.40 12 31.21 2 0 0 41.21 20 29.01 1 0 1 32.01 17

23 I.C. Moose SD 181.93 108 39.40 0 0 2 35.40 19 29.25 0 0 0 29.25 15 37.19 0 0 0 37.19 25 38.87 1 0 0 43.87 25 36.22 0 0 0 36.22 24

24 Black Jack Ed ES 187.20 99 33.29 0 0 1 31.29 14 31.51 1 0 0 36.51 21 40.92 0 1 0 50.92 33 36.73 0 0 0 36.73 15 31.75 0 0 0 31.75 16

25 Missemall Bob D 207.09 126 48.22 0 0 1 46.22 29 35.33 0 0 0 35.33 19 45.23 0 0 0 45.23 30 42.99 0 0 0 42.99 22 41.32 0 0 2 37.32 26

26 Wyatt Hurts BW 209.82 119 48.96 0 0 1 46.96 30 25.29 0 0 0 25.29 7 29.73 0 0 0 29.73 13 40.08 2 0 0 50.08 32 46.76 1 1 2 57.76 37

27 Cimarron Boca W 212.62 141 37.63 1 0 2 38.63 22 41.94 1 0 0 46.94 36 40.77 0 0 0 40.77 28 34.10 2 0 0 44.10 26 32.18 2 0 0 42.18 29

28 Grumpy Gramps SS 223.71 142 45.79 2 0 0 55.79 36 35.39 1 0 0 40.39 27 36.10 0 0 0 36.10 23 38.31 1 0 0 43.31 23 48.12 0 0 0 48.12 33

29 Pb Slinger S 224.97 147 52.19 0 0 2 48.19 31 40.55 0 0 0 40.55 28 42.30 0 0 0 42.30 29 47.85 0 0 0 47.85 28 48.08 0 0 1 46.08 31

30 Abe The Crippler SG 228.90 147 42.18 3 0 1 55.18 35 32.58 1 0 0 37.58 23 32.08 0 0 0 32.08 17 32.59 2 1 0 52.59 36 28.47 3 1 1 51.47 36

31 Major E.A. Sterner D 233.31 153 43.37 0 0 2 39.37 24 33.39 5 0 0 58.39 40 51.33 0 0 0 51.33 34 40.20 2 0 0 50.20 33 38.02 0 0 2 34.02 22

32 Bad Shot FCG 236.16 157 50.54 0 0 1 48.54 32 36.38 1 0 0 41.38 30 44.76 1 0 0 49.76 32 44.71 1 0 0 49.71 31 38.77 2 0 1 46.77 32

33 The Quick And The Red CB 244.45 157 62.85 0 0 0 62.85 40 37.63 0 0 0 37.63 24 41.69 1 0 0 46.69 31 46.34 0 0 0 46.34 27 52.94 0 0 1 50.94 35

34 CW Doc Shores W 251.33 164 49.66 1 0 1 52.66 34 36.14 0 0 0 36.14 20 41.74 2 0 0 51.74 35 46.54 1 0 0 51.54 35 59.25 0 0 0 59.25 40

35 Dirtwater Dawg FN 253.15 165 47.85 1 0 2 48.85 33 34.12 2 0 0 44.12 32 54.73 2 1 0 74.73 43 41.15 2 0 0 51.15 34 38.30 0 0 2 34.30 23

36 Lady Charlotte LD 264.74 179 57.88 0 0 1 55.88 37 46.59 0 0 0 46.59 35 54.67 0 0 0 54.67 36 58.76 0 0 0 58.76 37 48.84 0 0 0 48.84 34

37 Nighthawk CB 269.78 175 47.03 0 0 2 43.03 26 39.25 2 0 0 49.25 38 46.62 1 1 0 61.62 38 49.35 0 0 0 49.35 30 66.53 0 0 0 66.53 43

38 Marshal Jacobey John SD 297.42 125 35.95 0 0 2 31.95 15 SDQ 2 0 0 150.00 43 34.06 0 0 0 34.06 21 39.92 0 0 0 39.92 18 31.49 2 0 0 41.49 28



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

39 Sunny Daze LFN 308.79 195 57.98 0 0 0 57.98 38 43.04 1 0 0 48.04 37 57.61 2 0 0 67.61 40 67.16 2 0 0 77.16 42 58.00 0 0 0 58.00 38

40 Keeper of the Red Tail S 331.20 203 65.72 0 0 2 61.72 39 56.70 1 0 0 61.70 41 58.77 0 1 0 68.77 41 60.69 2 1 0 80.69 43 60.32 0 0 1 58.32 39

41 Stony Trails ES 335.88 204 72.65 0 0 0 72.65 41 51.40 1 0 0 56.40 39 62.36 0 1 0 72.36 42 62.72 2 0 0 72.72 40 61.75 0 0 0 61.75 42

42 Mickey Free FN 337.05 205 67.09 2 0 1 75.09 42 50.32 3 0 0 65.32 42 57.85 1 0 0 62.85 39 53.28 4 0 0 73.28 41 57.51 1 0 1 60.51 41

43 Zach Taylor CB 357.26 173 SDQ 0 0 0 160.00 43 41.28 0 0 0 41.28 29 45.86 0 1 0 55.86 37 58.54 1 0 0 63.54 39 38.58 0 0 1 36.58 25
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Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Wyatt Hurts BW 209.82 119 46.96 30 25.29 7 29.73 13 50.08 32 57.76 37

Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Nighthawk CB 269.78 175 43.03 26 49.25 38 61.62 38 49.35 30 66.53 43
2 Zach Taylor CB 357.26 173 160.00 43 41.28 29 55.86 37 63.54 39 36.58 25

Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Travis Spencer CCB 176.54 91 36.74 21 31.71 17 29.73 13 33.19 10 45.17 30

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 The Quick And The Red CB 244.45 157 62.85 40 37.63 24 46.69 31 46.34 27 50.94 35

Duelist



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Stormy Roads D 128.30 28 23.20 4 21.67 3 24.45 4 27.30 2 31.68 15
2 Sixgun Schwaby D 177.08 81 39.36 23 24.40 6 21.80 1 60.39 38 31.13 13
3 Missemall Bob D 207.09 126 46.22 29 35.33 19 45.23 30 42.99 22 37.32 26
4 Major E.A. Sterner D 233.31 153 39.37 24 58.39 40 51.33 34 50.20 33 34.02 22

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kerry Blue Kid ES 148.93 58 21.61 3 37.05 22 30.85 16 28.13 3 31.29 14
2 Ziggady Zag ES 175.31 83 43.32 27 46.35 34 28.99 11 31.80 6 24.85 5
3 Black Jack Ed ES 187.20 99 31.29 14 36.51 21 50.92 33 36.73 15 31.75 16
4 Stony Trails ES 335.88 204 72.65 41 56.40 39 72.36 42 72.72 40 61.75 42

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 The Eastwood Kid FN 104.46 8 19.00 1 19.78 2 22.12 2 23.59 1 19.97 2
2 Cholula Mike FN 143.69 47 28.18 7 23.16 5 25.70 6 32.75 9 33.90 20
3 Rhsty Heatmore FN 152.12 60 29.58 11 28.98 14 28.24 10 42.63 21 22.69 4
4 Hammerin Steel FN 175.38 87 29.89 12 42.14 31 27.19 8 48.68 29 27.48 7
5 Dirtwater Dawg FN 253.15 165 48.85 33 44.12 32 74.73 43 51.15 34 34.30 23
6 Mickey Free FN 337.05 205 75.09 42 65.32 42 62.85 39 73.28 41 60.51 41



Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Smilin' Pete BPFCD 177.24 95 35.52 20 46.02 33 33.29 20 36.95 16 25.46 6

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Bad Shot FCG 236.16 157 48.54 32 41.38 30 49.76 32 49.71 31 46.77 32

Lady B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Jewels Cartwright LBW 180.34 92 42.55 25 35.17 18 29.40 12 41.21 20 32.01 17

Lady Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lady Charlotte LD 264.74 179 55.88 37 46.59 35 54.67 36 58.76 37 48.84 34

Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Spinning Sally LFN 122.60 23 24.43 5 17.44 1 22.50 3 29.59 5 28.64 9
2 Sunny Daze LFN 308.79 195 57.98 38 48.04 37 67.61 40 77.16 42 58.00 38



Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Annabelle Bransford LSS 160.03 71 29.91 13 26.55 9 38.26 26 34.22 11 31.09 12

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Renegade Roper LW 145.23 51 29.11 10 26.61 10 28.04 9 40.44 19 21.03 3

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cold Brook Kid S 157.89 64 28.43 9 40.10 25 32.48 18 29.38 4 27.50 8
2 Chama Kid S 160.75 72 28.36 8 27.91 12 39.20 27 36.02 14 29.26 11
3 Jesamy Kid S 163.14 76 25.10 6 40.32 26 25.34 5 34.39 12 37.99 27
4 Lefty Colt S 165.27 83 33.72 17 30.82 16 32.99 19 34.98 13 32.76 18
5 Pb Slinger S 224.97 147 48.19 31 40.55 28 42.30 29 47.85 28 46.08 31
6 Keeper of the Red Tail S 331.20 203 61.72 39 61.70 41 68.77 41 80.69 43 58.32 39

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 I.C. Moose SD 181.93 108 35.40 19 29.25 15 37.19 25 43.87 25 36.22 24
2 Marshal Jacobey John SD 297.42 125 31.95 15 150.00 43 34.06 21 39.92 18 41.49 28



Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Abe The Crippler SG 228.90 147 55.18 35 37.58 23 32.08 17 52.59 36 51.47 36

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Chivato SS 154.17 63 33.24 16 25.43 8 34.46 22 31.82 7 29.22 10
2 Dirty Dingus Diggs SS 158.53 72 34.12 18 21.69 4 26.19 7 43.39 24 33.14 19
3 Moss SS 174.15 91 44.41 28 27.10 11 36.28 24 32.46 8 33.90 20
4 Grumpy Gramps SS 223.71 142 55.79 36 40.39 27 36.10 23 43.31 23 48.12 33

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 James Samuel Pike W 136.05 48 19.22 2 28.17 13 29.98 15 39.55 17 19.13 1
2 Cimarron Boca W 212.62 141 38.63 22 46.94 36 40.77 28 44.10 26 42.18 29
3 CW Doc Shores W 251.33 164 52.66 34 36.14 20 51.74 35 51.54 35 59.25 40


